SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 123 by Senator Claitor

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 2, at the beginning of the line and before "bail" insert "to"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 15, following "Dangerous" and before "Law" change "Substance" to
- 5 "Substances"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 7, line 10, following "set forth in" and before "(A)(2)" change "Paragraph" to
- 8 "Subparagraph"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 8, line 13, following "described in" and before ", shall" change "Subparagraph
- 11 (C)(4) of this Article" to "Subparagraph (4) of this Paragraph"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 14, line 14, following "upon" and before "modification" change "said" to "the"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 26, line 23, following "Article 311" and before "and" insert "(5)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 31, line 16, following "and" and before "deposits" change "said" to "the"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 31, line 18, following "accept" and before "bail" change "said" to "the"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 38, line 24, following "may" and before "constructively" delete "only"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 38, line 24, following "defendant" and before "within" insert "only"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 56, line 29, following "Article" and before "has" change "349.3" to "339"